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15-05-2023 | Monday English| Hindi | Maths | English | Science
16-05-2023 | Tuesday Maths | EVS | English | SST Maths
17.05-2023 | Wednesday EVS English | Hindi Maths English
5.05.2023| Thursday | Hindi | Maths | EVS | Science | SST
19-05-2023| Friday Comp | Comp | Comp Hindi Sanskrit
20-05-2023 | Saturday Comp Hindi
22-05-2023 | Monday Comp
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21-08-2023 | Monday Hindi | Maths | EVS SST Maths
22-08-2023  Tuesday Evs | English| Hind English | Hindi
23-08- VS English | Science Sanskrit
08-2023 | Wednesday Maths | E > | g =
24.08- : tadi ths Hindi
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28-11-2023 Tuesday Maths English | Hingi Science SST ;
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29-11-2023 Wednesday Hindi | Maths EVS Maths Englishi
- \“—'—; —"‘-—\ }
30-11-2023 Thursday Englishl Hingi Maths SST Maths |
01-12-2023 Friday

EVS | Bvs [ Engien :

English | Hing; |
02-12-2023 Saturday Comp Comp Comp Hindi Sanskriti
04-12-2023 Monday o Comp Sciencel
05-12-2023 Tuesday —— Comp |
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22-01-2024 Monday EVE | myg English | Matn English
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23-01-2024 Maths Science | Sanskrit
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